Race Date
September 10, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Roseau XC Invitational 9am Tri

Name

1 1 715
2 2 716
3 3 734
4 4 735
5 5 733
6 6 714
7 7 732
8 8 736
9 9 713
10 10 712
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Dru Harbott
Josie Peterson
Paige Michalski
Emily Peterson
Macy Haugen
Ruby Geiser
Elizabeth Parker
Natalie Peterson
Kelsey Baltes
Elaina Ballard

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
West Marshall
West Marshall
West Marshall
Thief River Falls
West Marshall
West Marshall
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls

Grade
10

10
12
11

11
10

12

09/10/2020 10:37:13



Race Date Roseau XC Invitational 9am Tri
September 10, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - West Marshall Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 24:51.0
1 734 Paige Michalski 10 3 3 23:35.7 23:35.7 0:00.0
2 735 Emily Peterson 12 4 7 23:45.2 47:20.9 0:09.5
3 733 Macy Haugen 11 5 12 24:36.8  1:11:57.7 1:01.1
4 732 Elizabeth Parker 11 7 19 25:08.1  1:37:05.8 1:32.4
5 736 Natalie Peterson 10 8 27 27:09.6 2:04:15.4 3:33.9
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 25:00.4
1 715 Dru Harbott 10 1 1 21:07.1 21:07.1 0:00.0
2 716 Josie Peterson 8 2 3 22:08.5 43:15.6 1:01.4
3 714 Ruby Geiser 8 6 9 25:04.9 1:08:20.5 3:57.8
4 713 Kelsey Baltes 8 9 18 28:05.7 1:36:26.2 6:58.6
5 712 Elaina Ballard 12 10 28 28:36.1  2:05:02.3 7:29.0
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